Change - Change in Corporate Information::MOU Pertaining to a Proposed Amalgamation of Operations by Its Associate in Thailand

Issuer

Issuer/ Manager	MEGACHEM LIMITED
-----------------	------------------

Announcement Details

Announcement Title	Change - Change in Corporate Information	
Date & Time of Broadcast	24-Apr-2015 17:11:26	
Status	New	
Announcement Sub Title	MOU Pertaining to a Proposed Amalgamation of Operations by Its Associate in Thailand	
Announcement Reference	SG150424OTHRAOSR	
Submitted By (Co./ Ind. Name)	Kwok Hwee Peng	
Designation	Company Secretary	
Description (Please provide a detailed description of the event in the box below)	Please see attached.	

Place Of Incorporation

Existing	New
Singapore	

Registered Address

	Existing	New
Attachments		MOU for amalgamation of MGL.pdf Total size =83K